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(20-21 September, 2007, Lancaster) 
 
 

Abdul-latif, Emad  PhD Student,  
Department of Linguistics and 
English Language,  
Lancaster University 

 

Brown, David  Professor,  
Director of Lancaster China 
Management Centre  
Lancaster University    

d.brown@lancaster.ac.uk

Cao, Qing  Senior lecturer,  
Liverpool John Moores 
University   

Q.Cao@ljmu.ac.uk

Chang, Xiangqun Research follow,  
Asia Research Centre, London 
School of Economics and 
Political Science   

x.chang@lse.ac.uk

Chilton, Paul Professor,  
Department of Linguistics and 
English Language,  
Lancaster University    

p.chilton@lancaster.ac.uk

Feng, Wendy  PhD student,  
Dept of Chinese and 
Bilingual Studies, 
HongKong Polytechnic 
University  

wendy.feng@polyu.edu.cn

Flowerdew, John  Professor,  
City University of Hong Kong 
  

enjohnf@cityu.edu.uk

Gu, Yueguo  Professor,  
Chinese Academy of Social 
Sciences 

guyueguo@vip.sina.com

Hopkinson, Gillian  Management School, Lancaster 
University    

g.hopkinson@lancaster.ac.uk

Jessop, Bob Professor,  
Director of Institute of Advanced 
Studies, 
Lancaster University    

r.jessop@lancastr.ac.uk

Lai, Hui  PhD student,  
Department of Linguistics and 

h.lai@lancaster.ac.uk
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English Language,  
Lancaster University   

Leech, Geof  Emeritus Professor,  
Department of Linguistics and 
English Language,  
Lancaster University    

g.leech@lancaster.ac.uk

Li, Weian  Professor,  
Dean of Business School,  
Nankai University 

liweian@public.tpt.tj.cn

Li,Yi  Professor,  
Dean of School of Foreign 
Languages,  
Nankai University      

yli@nankai.edu.cn

May, Christopher Professor,  
Dean of Politics Department,  
Lancaster University    

c.may@lancaster.ac.uk

Ou, Juanjuan PhD student,  
Management School,  
Lancaster University 

j.ou@lancaster.ac.uk

Qian,Yufang  PhD student,  
Department of Linguistics and 
English Language,  
Lancaster University   

y.qian@lancaster.ac.uk

Sheng, Jing  PhD student,  
Department of Linguistics and 
English Language,  
Lancaster University 

j.sheng@lancaster.ac.uk

Short, Mick  Professor,  
Department of Linguistics and 
English Language,  
Lancaster University    

m.short@lancaster.ac.uk

Siewierska, Anna  Professor,  
Dean of Department of 
Linguistics and English 
Language,  
Lancaster University    

a.siewierska@lancaster.ac.uk

Sum, Ngai-Ling  Senior Lecturer,  
Institute of Advanced Studies,  
Lancaster University     

n.sum@lancaster.ac.uk

Tian, Hailong  Professor,  
School of Foreign Languages,  
Tianjin University of Commerce  

tianhl@tjcu.edu.cn

Tyfield, David  Institute of Advanced Studies,  
Lancaster Univeristy    

tyfield@exchange.lancs.ac.uk
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Wang, Fang   PhD student,  
Birmingham University  

w_wangfang@hotmail.com

Wang, Tianna  PhD student,  
University of Wales    

t.wang1025@googlemail.com

Wei, Jennifer  Professor,  
Soochow University，Taipei   

wei_jennifer@hotmail.com

Williamson, 
Dermot  

Honorary fellow,  
Management School,  
Lancaster University     

williansond@exchange.lancs.ac.uk

Williamson, Paula   student of Chinese,  
Cambridge University   

paula_jj_williamson@hotmail.com

Wilsdon, James     
 

Institute of Advanced Studies,  
Lancaster University    

james.wilsdon@demos.co.uk

Wodak, Ruth       
 

Professor,  
Department of Linguistics and 
English Language,  
Lancaster University      

r.wodak@lancaster.ac.uk

Wu, Doreen        
 

Assistant Professor,  
Dept of Chinese and 
Bilingual Studies 
HongKong Polytechnic 
University    

Ctdwu@polyu.edu.hk

Zhang, Xu         PhD student,  
Department of Linguistics 
and English Language,  
Lancaster University   

x.zhang2@lancaster.ac.uk
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